Sail Caledonia 2016

Results Race 5 - Laggan Bridge to Aberchalder Bridge

Fleet No. Name

Class 2
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Class 3

Class 4

11
12
13

Swallow

Le Bleu
Jack

April Fool
Kingfisher
Punt
Feadhanach
Wahoo

Kathleen
Lovely Lady

Turaco Il
Ella
Moireach

Skipper

Nigel Manning
Bernard Waber

Jim Wise

Dave Sherrard

Paul Nobbs
Phil Slater
Bart Muller

John Widdaker

Andy Biggs
Rob Bourn

Graham Wickenden
John Westoby

John Perry

Start Time Finish Time Total

2:09:48
2:04:57
1:38:07
1:43:23
1:56:00
1:58:49
2:22:55
2:07:17

1:49:15
2:14:14

1:37:37
1:49:58
1:41:18

Finishing
Order

10th
8th
2nd
4th
7th
12th
11th
9th

5th
13th

1st
6th
3rd

Race Points
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